
ADJUDICACIÓN PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2025 SISTEMA CLASIFICACIÓN 007/2023

AÑO MES CIF PROVEEDOR TOTAL PEDIDO
2025 1 A08472276 WURTH ESPAÑA   SA. 2130,726
2025 1 A15017163 CARROCERA CASTROSUA  S.A. 6331,02
2025 1 A16010118 AC MONEDERO CJTO RECONSTRUIDO DE INTERCA 2132,48
2025 1 A18351965 RIMOSA S.A. 9350,52
2025 1 A48057467 ESPECIALIDADES ELECTRICAS LAUSAN SAU 1179,72
2025 1 A50030543 ALI AUTO S.A. 6644,17
2025 1 A78507498 MAN TRUCK & BUS IBERIA SA UNIPERSONAL 7947,16
2025 1 B14651046 GRUPO PEÑA AUTOMOCION S L 3731,11
2025 1 B18087270 JUMADI 243,1
2025 1 B18092957 BERNER MONTAJE Y FIJACION, S.L. 911,2
2025 1 B18884718 DATACOL HISPANIA SLU 194,4
2025 1 B27739879 ATLAS BUS S.L. 2152,93
2025 1 B29078672 MIGUEL LOPEZ  S.L. 2829,22
2025 1 B29116084 MATALO 1767,5
2025 1 B29404241 CODISOL S.L. 989,4
2025 1 B29520871 RECAMBIOS Y LUB.SUR S.L. 27074,74
2025 1 B29623139 RODAMIENTOS CIRIACO Y JOAQUIN.S.L 1169,84
2025 1 B29708476 ELECTRO RECAMBIOS CASADO 1936,37
2025 1 B29877594 COMERCIAL CERMERON SL 1814,77
2025 1 B42753079 UNIFORM BOX SL 48,2
2025 1 B80169527 VELASCO DE DIEGO SL 1260
2025 1 B85631083 CBM IBERICA S.L. 37132,73
2025 1 B91260521 RECAMBIOS URBANO SL 94,8
2025 1 B92059989 CIAL MALAGUEÑA DEL RODAMIENTO S.L. 377,56
2025 1 B92500586 COVEI CONCENTRA VENTA IND.DEL VEHICULO 6698,42
2025 1 B92558584 MERCEDES BENZ IBERICAR BENET 2968,73
2025 1 B92862598 HIDRAULICA PRADO SL 67,4
2025 1 B93539419 GLOBAL NELTHA SL 224,5



ADJUDICACIÓN PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2025 SISTEMA CLASIFICACIÓN 007/2023

AÑO MES CIF PROVEEDOR TOTAL PEDIDO
2025 1 74942828L JUAN ANTONIO BLANCO ESCUDERO 324,8
2025 2 A08472276 WURTH ESPAÑA   SA. 1432,78
2025 2 A15017163 CARROCERA CASTROSUA  S.A. 278,5
2025 2 A16010118 AC MONEDERO CJTO RECONSTRUIDO DE INTERCA 8357,35
2025 2 A18351965 RIMOSA S.A. 9916,78
2025 2 A48057467 ESPECIALIDADES ELECTRICAS LAUSAN SAU 788,02
2025 2 A50030543 ALI AUTO S.A. 2728,09
2025 2 A78507498 MAN TRUCK & BUS IBERIA SA UNIPERSONAL 2786,76
2025 2 B14651046 GRUPO PEÑA AUTOMOCION S L 5615,81
2025 2 B18087270 JUMADI 44
2025 2 B18092957 BERNER MONTAJE Y FIJACION, S.L. 538,95
2025 2 B18884718 DATACOL HISPANIA SLU 112,66
2025 2 B19578756 LUIS MOLEON RECAMBIOS SLU 1653,7
2025 2 B27739879 ATLAS BUS S.L. 666
2025 2 B28049039 BASF COATINGS ESPAÑOLA S.A. 398,02
2025 2 B29078672 MIGUEL LOPEZ  S.L. 1118,32
2025 2 B29116084 MATALO 460,25
2025 2 B29520871 RECAMBIOS Y LUB.SUR S.L. 21985,02
2025 2 B29623139 RODAMIENTOS CIRIACO Y JOAQUIN.S.L 92,6
2025 2 B29708476 ELECTRO RECAMBIOS CASADO 1034,88
2025 2 B29720430 SEMAEL ELECTRICIDAD S.L. 383,39
2025 2 B29877594 COMERCIAL CERMERON SL 883,3
2025 2 B41108861 TRANSMISEVILLA S.L. 125
2025 2 B80169527 VELASCO DE DIEGO SL 4520
2025 2 B85631083 CBM IBERICA S.L. 19773,7
2025 2 B91260521 RECAMBIOS URBANO SL 90
2025 2 B92059989 CIAL MALAGUEÑA DEL RODAMIENTO S.L. 22,1
2025 2 B92500586 COVEI CONCENTRA VENTA IND.DEL VEHICULO 11728,28



ADJUDICACIÓN PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2025 SISTEMA CLASIFICACIÓN 007/2023

AÑO MES CIF PROVEEDOR TOTAL PEDIDO
2025 2 B92558584 MERCEDES BENZ IBERICAR BENET 1610,93
2025 2 B92605823 ZURISER MALAGA SL 596,6
2025 2 B92760594 UNIFORMES BAHIA SL 157,99
2025 2 B92862598 HIDRAULICA PRADO SL 294,55
2025 2 B93539419 GLOBAL NELTHA SL 96,8
2025 2 74942828L JUAN ANTONIO BLANCO ESCUDERO 1339,6
2025 3 A08472276 WURTH ESPAÑA   SA. 2291,35
2025 3 A15017163 CARROCERA CASTROSUA  S.A. 10766,03
2025 3 A16010118 AC MONEDERO CJTO RECONSTRUIDO DE INTERCA 2978,96
2025 3 A18351965 RIMOSA S.A. 7079,14
2025 3 A48057467 ESPECIALIDADES ELECTRICAS LAUSAN SAU 991,4
2025 3 A50030543 ALI AUTO S.A. 2224,48
2025 3 A78507498 MAN TRUCK & BUS IBERIA SA UNIPERSONAL 9167,85
2025 3 A79206223 LYRECO ESPAÑA, S.A. 608,1
2025 3 B14651046 GRUPO PEÑA AUTOMOCION S L 5618,18
2025 3 B18092957 BERNER MONTAJE Y FIJACION, S.L. 918,6
2025 3 B18884718 DATACOL HISPANIA SLU 152,06
2025 3 B19578756 LUIS MOLEON RECAMBIOS SLU 114,75
2025 3 B27739879 ATLAS BUS S.L. 5080,13
2025 3 B28049039 BASF COATINGS ESPAÑOLA S.A. 168,3
2025 3 B29078672 MIGUEL LOPEZ  S.L. 1821,59
2025 3 B29116084 MATALO 865
2025 3 B29404241 CODISOL S.L. 1818,48
2025 3 B29520871 RECAMBIOS Y LUB.SUR S.L. 41975,83
2025 3 B29623139 RODAMIENTOS CIRIACO Y JOAQUIN.S.L 509,17
2025 3 B29708476 ELECTRO RECAMBIOS CASADO 6631,77
2025 3 B29720430 SEMAEL ELECTRICIDAD S.L. 29,41
2025 3 B41108861 TRANSMISEVILLA S.L. 54,69



ADJUDICACIÓN PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2025 SISTEMA CLASIFICACIÓN 007/2023

AÑO MES CIF PROVEEDOR TOTAL PEDIDO
2025 3 B42753079 UNIFORM BOX SL 575
2025 3 B80169527 VELASCO DE DIEGO SL 2353,54
2025 3 B85631083 CBM IBERICA S.L. 27703,36
2025 3 B91260521 RECAMBIOS URBANO SL 286,6
2025 3 B92059989 CIAL MALAGUEÑA DEL RODAMIENTO S.L. 145,3
2025 3 B92180850 EPICENTER MALAGA S L 570
2025 3 B92500586 COVEI CONCENTRA VENTA IND.DEL VEHICULO 11133,72
2025 3 B92558584 MERCEDES BENZ IBERICAR BENET 628,77
2025 3 B92605823 ZURISER MALAGA SL 626,75
2025 3 B92632553 FRANCISCO ZAVALA, S.L. 73,71
2025 3 B92862598 HIDRAULICA PRADO SL 433,6
2025 3 B93010981 ADJ DITEC MALAGA SL 772
2025 3 B93539419 GLOBAL NELTHA SL 518,4
2025 3 74942828L JUAN ANTONIO BLANCO ESCUDERO 3017,91


